

Snowflake Pageant Community Service Award (Ages 6+)

Snowflake Pageant is a certifying organization with the President's Volunteer Service Award program and we like to encourage our contestants to be involved in their communities and recognize their service with our Community Service Award.

This competition is open to all currently registered contestants ages 6 and up. The award will go to the contestant with the highest combined number of Community Service hours volunteered within the last year plus donation points earned for this year's pageant and is chosen after Supreme Winners have been selected. Service hours could be with the Oregon Food Bank, your local food pantry, or any other organization of your choosing.

Winner receives a unique rhinestone crown, embroidered satin sash, volunteer service plaque, and gift bag, and is considered a part of the new royalty. This title does not double crown.

All contestants who enter this competition will also be registered in the Presidential Volunteer Service Award Data Bank.







Please fill out our Community Service Award Contestant Information form on the next page and attach signed letter(s) from the organizations or volunteer activity coordinators for any project where you volunteered over 30 hours. Forms and letters must be turned in at pageant check in.

"How wonderful it is that nobody need wait a single moment before starting to improve the world." ~ Anne Frank



Snowflake Pageant Community Service Award (Ages 6+)

Contestant Information

Name:	Age:
Contact E-Mail:	Phone Number:
room for listing activities. Make soorganizations, your school, and/o	ype. Feel free to attach additional pages if you need more ure to include all volunteer work done at food banks, other church in the last year. Please attach signed letter(s) from linators for any volunteer activity over 30 hours.
VOLUNTEER ACTIVITY	ORGANIZATION HOURS
	TOTAL HOURS VOLUNTEERED:
	(This section to be completed by Snowflake Pageant Staff)
	PAGEANT DONATION POINTS:
	TOTAL SCORE: